TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GAMESA INNOVATION & TECHNOLOGY, S.L.	04/05/2012

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Doty Scientific, Inc.
Address:	700 Clemson Road Columbia, SC 29229
Country:	US
Entity Type:	Corporation
Entity Country:	South Carolina

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Doty Scientific, Inc.

Address: 700 Clemson Road

Columbia, SC 29229

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 004793 FRAME: 0534

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004793 FRAME: 0535

RECORDED: 06/06/2012